
FSRC Women's 2007 GP Standings
Points in red are dropped.

Needwood Garrett's Blazer Mercy St. John Pie Fair Mile Byron
Place Age Group

13 & Under
1 Sarah Zielinski 10 10 10
2 Makenna Gudat 9 10 9

14 to 19

20 to 24

25 to 29
1 Inga Olsen 10

30 to 34
1 Cheryl Connors 10

35 to 39
1 Felicia Gudat 9 10 10 10
2 Ulrike Koehler 10
3 Stephanie Grace 10

40 to 44
1 Mary Zielinski 10 10 10
2 Janice Dobson

45 to 49
1 Jenny Marino 10 10 10 10
2 Martha Herman 10

50 to 54
1 Margaret Horioka 10 10
1 Doris Windsand-Dausman 10
3 Terrie Sellers 9
4 Anne Hafer 10
5 Marsha Remsburg

55 to 59
1 Sheryl Bokansky

60 to 64
1 Leslie Nuse 10 10 10 10
2 Peggy Waxter 10

65 & Over

Place Overall
1 Jenny Marino 50 50 48 50



2 Felicia Gudat 45 50 50 50
3 Leslie Nuse 48 47 46 50
4 Mary Zielinski 47 49 49
5 Sarah Zielinski 48 48 45
6 Makenna Gudat 46 47 46
7 Inga Olsen 50
7 Doris Windsand-Dausman 50
9 Ulrike Koehler 49

10 Margaret Horioka 49 48
11 Terrie Sellers 46
12 Stephanie Grace 49
12 Martha Herman 49
14 Sheryl Bokansky
15 Anne Hafer 47
15 Cheryl Connors 47
15 Marsha Remsburg
18 Peggy Waxter 45
18 Janice Dobson



Life Bridge Jingle Total Pts.
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